
From: Rob Duffey
To: Michael Reich; Jacqueline Sullivan; Elizabeth del Rocío Camacho
Cc: Sylvia Allegretto; Anna Godøy; Caldirola-Davis, Carlo; Paul Sonn; Rebecca Smith
Subject: RE: CWED Seattle report for distribution
Date: Monday, June 19, 2017 12:54:10 PM

Thanks, Michael! I’ll get this to the AP reporter right away and try to lock down an exclusive. We may
need to adjust the release/online posting time depending on his timeframe – will be in touch about
that shortly.
 
Best,
Rob
 
From: Michael Reich [mailto:michaelreich.prof@gmail.com] 
Sent: Monday, June 19, 2017 3:51 PM
To: Rob Duffey <Rob.Duffey@berlinrosen.com>; Jacqueline Sullivan <jsullivan@berkeley.edu>;
Elizabeth del Rocío Camacho <ecamacho@library.berkeley.edu>
Cc: Sylvia Allegretto <allegretto@berkeley.edu>; Anna Godøy <anna.godoy@berkeley.edu>;
Caldirola-Davis, Carlo <Carlo.Caldirola-Davis@seattle.gov>; Paul Sonn <psonn@nelp.org>; Rebecca
Smith <rsmith@nelp.org>
Subject: CWED Seattle report for distribution
 
Rob and Jackie and everyone,

Here is the new CWED Seattle report, for distribution. We are holding off on a version that
comments on the UW report until it is released, probably next Monday.

Elizabeth, Please post this report on the CWED website, for release at 3 am Pacific time, 
tomorrow (Tuesday) morning. I suspect that Jackie needs the URL asap. Please confirm that
you can do this.

Thanks all.

Michael

--
Michael Reich
Professor, UC Berkeley and Chair
Center on Wage and Employment Dynamics
Institute for Research on Labor and Employment
University of California at Berkeley
Berkeley, CA 94720-5555
510-643-7079
www.irle.berkeley.edu/cwed
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